ISA Game Roster - Rogle BK - Skelleftea AIK  2024-04-25 19:30

Arena
Catena Arena

Goalkeepers
65 RIFALK, Christoffer

60 KVACA, Petr

ro 3 KAPLA, Michael

1o 5 CLAESSON, Ludvig

rw 8 SANDIN, Linus

ce 10 ABOLS, Rodrigo

ce 12 FERGUSON, Brady (a)
ce 15 RYFORS, Simon

rw 17 ZETHER, Simon

ww 18 EVERBERG, Dennis (A)
o 20 BICHSEL, Lian

rw 21 BOWLBY, Henry

o 22 JONSSON, Samuel

ce 27 SJODIN, Linus

rw 28 BENGTSSON, Anton (c)
ww 36 SMEDS, Axel

ww 37 SUNDSVIK, Albin

rRo 56 ENGSTROM, Adam

ek 60 KVACA, Petr

ro 61 EKESTAHL-JONSSON, L.

ek 65 RIFALK, Christoffer
rRw 72 ZAAR, Daniel

o 88 DAVIDSON, Brandon
ww 91 TAMBELLINI, Adam

Head Coach
Roger Hansson

Referees
Mikael Nord, Linus Ohlund

GP GPI
-96 12 12
-97 12

GP G
-94 12 1
-96 12
-96 12 5
-96 12 5
-94 12 1
-97 12 2
-05 12 1
-91 12 3
-04 12 1
-97 121
-98 12
-02 12 1
-93 M
-04 12 1
01 12 2
-03 12
-97 12
-96 12 1
-96 12
S94 127
-91 10 1
-94 7 2

Assistant Coach
Max Bohlin
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TOI
23:33

22:29
19:01
18:30
17:11
19:38
08:51
19:01
23:15
13:27
04:43
12:36
18:01
10:13
18:25
18:02

19:47

17:06

21:27
15:09

Linesmen

Andreas Malmqvist, Orjan Ahlén

Goalkeepers

32 SODERSTROM, Linus - 96
30 LINDVALL, Gustaf -91
1o 5 SANDIN PELLIKKA, A. -05
rRo 6 FORSFJALL, Méns -02
1o 8 GRANBERG, Petter -92
rw 11 LINDHOLM, Max -97
w 14 JOHNSON, Andreas -94
ce 16 LINDSTROM, Linus -98
ce 17 LINDHOLM, Pér (c) -91
ww 19 DZIERKALS, Martins -97
rw 22 JOHNSON, Jonathan -93
ce 24 LINDBERG, Oscar (A) -91
rRw 26 ROBERTSSON, Simon -03
ek 30 LINDVALL, Gustaf -91
ok 32 SODERSTROM, Linus - 96
ce 33 FORSFJALL, Zeb -05
tw 40 HEIKKINEN, Anton - 00
ww 43 SANDBERG, Filip -94
10 44 SALOMONSSON, Elias -04
rw 50 VUOLLET, Oskar - 05
ro 52 LUNDBERG, Arvid -94
rRD 56 OLSSON, Anton -03
rRD 58 NILSSON, Oskar -91
rw 96 HUGG, Rickard () -99

Head Coach
Robert Ohlsson
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Assistant Coach
Andreas Falk
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GAA SVS%
1,66 93,86

3,12 88,52

+/-
-1
+1
+2
+2
0
+1
0
-1
+3
+2
-1
0
0
-3
+3
+3
+6
0
+7
-4
0
+3

TOI
22:33

13:46
20:33
18:29
12:39
18:11
17:27
14:42
17:31
21:28
12:50

11:24
15:21
19:38
23:29
05:30
22:58
09:36
22:48
18:48

o statnet



	ISA Game Roster    -    Rögle BK - Skellefteå AIK     2024-04-25 19:30

